CORPORATE GOVERNANCE toridori Inc.
2026 1 30

03-6892-3591

9337
10%
1,036,080 31.39
324,400 9.83
Global Catalyst Partners Japan 180,000 5.45
140,000 4.24
120,700 3.65
108,680 3.29
NOMURA INTERNATIONAL PLC A/C JAPAN FLOW 94,900 2.87
90,000 272
GOLDMAN SACHS INTENATIONAL 89,763 272
BNY GCM CLIENT ACCOUNT JPRD AC ISG (FE-AC) 81,237 2.46

12



500

0
0

o o o
— — —



o
— — [Te} N N

1)

e

T O O T O 4 DD - . X

(2)




FO

(1)

a blc de|/flg h

fg

T O O T O 4w DD - . X



(2)

2021

202

2020

202

— ]
o [e) [©)

2019 12 24

2025 2 13




3)

4)

5)

6)

CEO

EY

CEO

CEO

CEO









362 4 6 100

CEO

CEO

CEO






e,
Ix

Lz
W gEEs WM
mﬂl Tﬁs
¥ L
L
SHEEL + Ll R hEgs ':{
] r n
e | W 3
£ BT e 2
# pEEEE | REDBE i
Eaal \f_r”
m & _?
=2 Er-EE i ?’
: . w |
ABEE | | aEmam.Fan | A
=




- RAEEH

grwnes| | sxwees| | Ema
3 & EEEL
DanEs | N\ OmmREE| )\ ORFRERO
bR HI B GRusm. [—) Fros
BEHRE| | mEmRNE
% ®) fR
REmBEHE mEg® REDBQIE EAMT M
FOIES T2 SARMED | | ARMEAESR z
OREWERE |\ WEER0, OMRREOS |\ DmEs=
BroRERE [ BRRHOS :> £ ,
@A, A - RE
FREHIZ BT
RHEOB
c REWE
ARMENE | | SEEREE| | ARDSOUS B s ARBBEHE ERHTRE
= il HHETRESR ARMEOE HEETEEE k-1
ORBREO | N QHRRHE [\ OHxEmsE ::> R E:) OMERHOR ‘:> DT
FRBEOm [ R 855 5 (BT SRFRHO SR
0 QIR A B - K2
QRHEL #REE (B
& (<R RH RO
FOBE
t
- RAEWE
ENERER EXERERE REDSEHE miss KREDBEHE AHMTRE
8 i AEMTRER DREFRO| | ARBTRER B
DEHENS | N OmERs. DRETRERE s N OBFRHOR |\ Omuemns
o Lr-m®E [ mnmﬁmﬁd 85 REBR E:> emrrno ) saz :>
CMTomE| || Etow QUK. AHE TRy
DEM AMFRANE| | FREFHF ¢
fFRR REROBS
HRRBICHARTAEFRNRELBEIC

. AEREEHAORRE @8 TEONIZH
FL. DERKICEIMTRREEEM



